
Bezirk Wetzlar 2016/17

BBWz - U15 Miniklasse
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 20.01.2017 18:30 (H) 2 BSG Lahn-Dill BSG Lahn-Dill II 1:5
So. 22.01.2017 10:00 (H)

10:30 t/v (H)
11:00 v (H)
12:00 (H)
12:00 t (H)
13:00 v (H)
13:00 t (H)

1
4
3
5
7
6
8

TV Dillenburg
BV Gießen Hoppers
VfB Erda
TV Dillenburg
BV Gießen Hoppers
VfB Erda
BSG Lahn-Dill

TV Dillenburg II
TV Weilburg
BLZ Mittelhessen
TV Weilburg
TV Dillenburg II
BSG Lahn-Dill II
BLZ Mittelhessen

6:0
6:0
1:5
5:1
6:0
6:0
2:4

So. 05.02.2017 10:00 (H)
10:00 (H)
11:00 t (H)
11:00 t/v (H)
12:00 t (H)
12:00 (H)
13:00 t (H)
13:00 t/v (H)

9
12
10
11
15
16
13
14

BLZ Mittelhessen
VfB Erda
BSG Lahn-Dill II
BSG Lahn-Dill
BLZ Mittelhessen
BV Gießen Hoppers
BSG Lahn-Dill II
BSG Lahn-Dill

BV Gießen Hoppers
TV Weilburg
TV Dillenburg II
TV Dillenburg
TV Weilburg
VfB Erda
TV Dillenburg
TV Dillenburg II

6:0
6:0
6:0
4:2
4:2
2:4
5:1
6:0

So. 12.02.2017 09:00 (H)
10:00 (H)
11:30 t (H)

18
20
17

VfB Erda
BLZ Mittelhessen
BSG Lahn-Dill II

TV Dillenburg II
TV Dillenburg
BV Gießen Hoppers

6:0
5:1
3:3

Fr. 17.02.2017 18:00 t/v (H) 19 BSG Lahn-Dill TV Weilburg 6:0
Sa. 18.03.2017 16:00 t/v (H)

16:30 t (H)
22
23

TV Weilburg
BV Gießen Hoppers

BSG Lahn-Dill II
BSG Lahn-Dill

0:6
1:5

So. 19.03.2017 10:00 t (H)
11:00 t (H)

21
24

TV Dillenburg
TV Dillenburg II

VfB Erda
BLZ Mittelhessen

2:4
0:6

Sa. 25.03.2017 15:00 (H)
15:00 t (H)
16:00 v (H)

26
28
25

BSG Lahn-Dill
BV Gießen Hoppers
BSG Lahn-Dill II

VfB Erda
TV Dillenburg
BLZ Mittelhessen

6:0 NA
3:3
2:4

So. 26.03.2017 11:00 t (H) 27 TV Weilburg TV Dillenburg II 6:0

Hallenverzeichnis

35390-01 Doppelturnhalle Liebigschule
Bismarkstraße 21 / Ludwigstrasse, 35390 Gießen

35578-02 Sporthalle der Theodor-Heuss-Schule
Frankfurter Strasse 72, 35578 Wetzlar

35614-01 Sporthalle Werdorf
Lutherstraße , 35614 Asslar-Werdorf

35630-01 Sporthalle am Haverhill-Bad
Neustadtstraße, 35630 Ehringshausen

35644-01 Halle der Dünsbergschule
Schulstraße 4, 35644 Hohenahr

35683-02 Nassau-Oranien-Halle
Mühlenstraße 1, 35683 Dillenburg

35781-01 Großturnhalle der Jakob-Mankel-Schule
Waldhäuser Weg, 35781 Weilburg
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